LEAN PRACTITIONER
CERTIFICATION

Upcoming Schedule

Required Workshops

Learning to See Waste
Creating Process Maps
Root Cause Analysis

Visual Management & 5S Improvements

Standard Work

Kaizen Rapid Improvement

Project Coaching

Learning to Solve Problems

PUBLIC
IN-PERSON

8421 Wayzata Blvd
Golden Valley, MN

5/10/2023
8:00-4:00

5/31/2023
8:00-4:00

6/14/2023
8:00-4:00

6/28/2023
8:00-4:00

7/12/2023
8:00-4:00

7/26/2023
8:00-4:00

Live Coach-Led
Online via Zoom

5/24/2023
8:00 - 10:00

PUBLIC
ONLINE

Live Instructor-Led
Online via Zoom

3/1/2023
8:00 - 12:00

3/15/2023
8:00 - 12:00

3/29/2023
8:00 - 12:00

4/12/2023
8:00 - 12:00

4/26/2023
8:00 - 12:00

5/10/2023
8:00 - 12:00

Live Coach-Led
Online via Zoom

3/7/2023
8:00 - 10:00

Learn more by using the QR code below or visiting www.mfrall.com/LPC
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